Sold
to

Account
SPINDRIF

Invoice:

Job
Address
Spindrift Carpentry Cyr Residence
47 Allen Ave Ext 79 Deeerfield Street
Falmouth, ME 04105 Portland, ME 04102
P.O. Num Terms

COD
LN
Plumbing and Heating system upgrade.

Heating:
Equipment includes Bosch Greenstar 131 ultra-efficient up to 96% AFUE natural gas boiler.
Supply and install 15 Pensotti panel heaters with thermostatic valves.

Plumbing:

Kitchen: Supply and install new water and drainage as needed.

Master bathroom 2nd floor: Supply and install new plumbing.

Kid's bathroom: Update fixtures and do not remove the toilet.

Basement Laundry: Supply and install new plumbing basement laundry hook up and new laundry
sink with faucet/

Total Project Cost: $36,000.00
50% Deposit Due: $18,000.00

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM......cooiiiiiiiiiicieeee
NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS..........ccccociiniiiiiiinn
CONTRACT SUM TO DATE......ccoiiiiiiiiini s
TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.......ccceviiiin
RETAINAGE ...
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE........ccoooviiiiiiiciie
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES

FOR PAYMENT ..ot
SALES TAX et
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE........cciiii e
BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS

RETAINAGE........ccoiiiii

Current Application

15138

Invoice
Date Page
5/31/16 1

38,000.00
-2,000.00
36,000.00
18,000.00

0.00
18,000.00

0.00
0.00
18,000.00

18,000.00

$18,000.00



