Sold to Job Address

Spindrift Carpentry 47 Allen Ave Ext Falmouth, ME 04105 Cyr Residence 79 Deeerfield Street Portland, ME 04102

Invoice: 15138

 Account
 P.O. Num
 Terms
 Date
 Page

 SPINDRIF
 COD
 5/31/16
 1

LN

Plumbing and Heating system upgrade.

Heating:

Equipment includes Bosch Greenstar 131 ultra-efficient up to 96% AFUE natural gas boiler. Supply and install 15 Pensotti panel heaters with thermostatic valves.

Plumbing:

Kitchen: Supply and install new water and drainage as needed. Master bathroom 2nd floor: Supply and install new plumbing. Kid's bathroom: Update fixtures and do not remove the toilet.

Basement Laundry: Supply and install new plumbing basement laundry hook up and new laundry

sink with faucet/

Total Project Cost: \$36,000.00

50% Deposit Due: \$18,000.00

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS CONTRACT SUM TO DATE TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE	38,000.00 -2,000.00 36,000.00 18,000.00
RETAINAGE	0.00
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE	18,000.00
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES	
FOR PAYMENT	0.00
SALES TAX	0.00
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE	18,000.00
BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS	
RETAINAGE	18,000.00

Current Application \$18,000.00